


2023 vs 2022

 2022 Actual 
(Month) 

 2022 Actual 
(Cumulative) 

 2023 Budget 
(Month) 

 2023 Actual 
(Month) 

 % To Budget 
for the Month 

 2023 Budget 
(Cumulative) 

 2023 Actual 
(Cumulative) 

 % To Budget 
YTD  2023 % of 2022

January (a)
February 11,574,786        11,574,786        10,600,459        12,515,845        118% 10,600,459        12,515,845        108%
March 11,692,727        23,267,513        10,708,472        12,254,128        114% 21,308,931        24,769,973        106%
April 13,946,357        37,213,871        12,772,399        14,803,066        116% 34,081,330        39,573,039        106%
May  12,863,414        50,077,285        11,780,614        45,861,945       
June 13,006,352        63,083,637        11,911,520        57,773,465       
July 13,203,181        76,286,817        12,091,781        69,865,245       
August 13,539,721        89,826,539        12,399,992        82,265,238       
September 12,732,613        102,559,152      11,660,824        93,926,062       
October 13,480,226        116,039,378      12,345,505        106,271,567     
November 12,825,170        128,864,548      11,745,589        118,017,156     
December 12,395,038        141,259,586      11,351,665        129,368,821     
January (b) 15,975,984        157,235,570      14,631,179        144,000,000     

157,235,570      144,000,000     

Notes: 
(a) January, 2023 is for December, 2022
(b) January, 2024 is for December, 2023
Sales Tax Budget Amendment of $155.3 million eff. May 2023
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